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General information about company

Scrip code 531266

NSE Symbol VSTTILLERS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE764D01017

Name of the company

V.S.T TILLERS TRACTORS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther thev Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 5.8
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.06
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 5.65
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 5.15
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 7.88
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - .
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1)) an () equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) A+BHC2 0 Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 27 4801290 4801290 55.57 4801290 4801290 | 55.57
Group
(B) Public 25429 3838238 3838238 44.43 3838238 3838238 |44.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 25456 8639528 8639528 100 8639528 8639528 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is‘fllllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ) eilresd
i assuming full | Lockedin | Piooec< O Sub-categorization of shares
No. OF No. of Shares conversion of otherwise
Shares Sh. Underlying ctibl shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding converlible (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding . percentage of A o
1) convertible securities . sa As a ¥ | dematerialized
ties Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
securl Xi : capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
x) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XI) No. | total No.
Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held hbeld (@ (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.57 4801290
Group
(B) Public 44.43 3752941 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8554231 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of I\Z.d(:lf fully Partly No. Of shares gﬁ;ﬁi;ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’/0
(11I) shares held h . AV)HV)+ % of Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VIII) As a % o Class eg: | Class 4
( held (V) (A+B+C2) 5 35S | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu =1, 3751002 3751002 |43.42 3751002 3751002 | 43.42
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 6 797163 797163 9.23 797163 797163 |9.23
Sub-Total (A)(1) 26 4548165 4548165 52.64 4548165 4548165 | 52.64
2) Foreign
(e) Any Other (specify) 1 253125 253125 2.93 253125 253125 [2.93
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 253125 253125 2.93 253125 253125 [2.93
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 27 4801290 4801290 | 55.57 4801290 4801290 | 55.57
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)(D)HA)
(@]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 9 1453958 1453958 16.83 1453958 1453958 | 16.83
© Alternate Investment 4 33614 33614 0.39 33614 33614 0.39
Funds
(d) Banks 3 1763 1763 0.02 1763 1763 0.02
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 1 225 225 0 225 225 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 17 1489560 1489560 17.24 1489560 1489560 | 17.24
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio 50 166471 166471 1.93 166471 166471 | 1.93
Investors Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e Investors Category 1T | | 12060 12060 0.14 12060 12060 | 0.14
Sub-Total (B)(2) 51 178531 178531 2.07 178531 178531 |2.07

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)




10/19/23, 4:05 PM

SHP.html

“4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
b) relatives (excluding ) 9221 9221 0.11 9221 9221 |o0.11
independent directors
and nominee directors)
(©) Key Managerial 1 147 147 0 147 147 0
Personnel
Investor Education and
) Protection Fund 1 42182 42182 0.49 42182 42182 0.49
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal share | 53999 1670998 1670998 | 19.34 1670998 1670998 | 19.34
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | , 121809 121809 1.41 121809 121809 | 1.41
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians | ;) 113705 113705 1.32 113705 113705 | 1.32
(NRIs)
3) Foreign Nationals 1 150 150 0 150 150 0
) Bodies Corporate 268 209963 209963 243 209963 209963 |2.43
(m) Any Other (specify) 6 1972 1972 0.02 1972 1972 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 25361 2170147 2170147 25.12 2170147 2170147 | 25.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 25429 3838238 3838238 44.43 3838238 3838238 [ 44.43
2+HB)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 25456 8639528 8639528 100 8639528 8639528 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 25456 8639528 8639528 100 8639528 8639528 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number_of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ ered urTl erho
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X110) cquity shares
Sr. - - I held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema &}a\l/l)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares () | Shares cgtegory c%tegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 43.42 3751002
(d) 9.23 797163
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 52.64 4548165
2) Foreign
(e) 2.93 253125
Sub-Total (A) 2.93 253125
(@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
55.57 4801290
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
M+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 16.83 1453958 0 0 0
(c) 0.39 33614 0 0 0
(d) 0.02 413 0 0 0
3g) 0 0 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"ta] (B) 17.24 1487985 0 0 0
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 1.93 166471 0 0 0
(e) 0.14 12060 0 0 0
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(Szu)b‘T"tal (B) 2.07 178531 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.11 9221 0 0 0
(c) 0 147 0 0 0
) 0.49 42182 0 0 0
(g) 19.34 1587313 0 0 0
(h) 1.41 121809 0 0 0
i) 1.32 113705 0 0 0
39) 0 150 0 0 0
1) 2.43 209926 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 1972 0 0 0
(54‘;b'T°tal (B) 25.12 2086425 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 4443 3752941 0 0 0
B)X2)+B)B)*
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
X(ltglfcz) 100 8554231
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 8554231
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMRITHA VM WARD

M BHARATHI

P JAYALAKSHMI

S MAHALAKSHMI

SITA RAJGOPAL

V K SURENDRA

V LAKSHMI

PAN (II)

ABEPA7647N

ABYPB7430L

AABPJ8431H

AIVPM2456K

AIFPS1876B

AFXPS6963E

AAPPLO077P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14330

61200

33750

35375

1500

1934534

33007

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

14330

61200

33750

35375

1500

1934534

33007

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.71

0.39

0.41

0.02

22.39

0.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14330

61200

33750

35375

1500

1934534

33007

Class eg:y

Total

14330

61200

33750

35375

1500

1934534

33007

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.17

0.71

0.39

0.41

0.02

22.39

0.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.71

0.39

0.41

0.02

22.39

0.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14330

61200

33750

35375

1500

1934534

33007

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

V M ANAND

V M VISHNU

V P KARAN

V P MAHENDRA

V PRAHUL

V P TIRUVENGADASWAMY

V S ARUN

PAN (II)

ACAPA5765C

ABFPVS8182L

ATWPK2994E

ACJPM3637N

AKMPR1822R

ABFPT2284B

ACAPA5763E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16195

16056

15714

121896

18076

244692

220630

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

16195

16056

15714

121896

18076

244692

220630

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.19

0.18

1.41

0.21

2.83

2.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16195

16056

15714

121896

18076

244692

220630

Class eg:y

Total

16195

16056

15714

121896

18076

244692

220630

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.19

0.18

1.41

0.21

2.83

2.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.19

0.18

1.41

0.21

2.83

2.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16195

16056

15714

121896

18076

244692

220630

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

V TANUSUYA

V T RAVINDRA

V V ANJALI

V V PRAVINDRA

V V SUJAY

V V VIJAYENDRA

T JAYASHREE

PAN (II)

ABIPA8031A

ABNPR4685G

ACAPA5764D

ACVPP8945N

AIFPS1875C

AAWPV2880K

ABOPJ3451D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2250

28852

30123

224146

72664

626012

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

2250

28852

30123

224146

72664

626012

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.33

0.35

2.59

0.84

7.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2250

28852

30123

224146

72664

626012

Class eg:y

Total

2250

28852

30123

224146

72664

626012

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.33

0.35

2.59

0.84

7.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.33

0.35

2.59

0.84

7.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2250

28852

30123

224146

72664

626012

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3751002

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3751002

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3751002

Class eg:y

Total

3751002

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3751002

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VST MOTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PADMANABAN
MOTORS LLP

K SAND
SONS LLP

VT VELU
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

GOVE FINANCE
LIMITED

VIJAYENDRA BROTHERS
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCV6244R

AAVFP4562F

AATFK0758Q

AAACV4803H

AAACG2117P

AAACV6620Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

388885

136311

85690

67725

66082

52470

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

388885

136311

85690

67725

66082

52470

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.99

0.78

0.76

0.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

388885

136311

85690

67725

66082

52470

Class eg:y

Total

388885

136311

85690

67725

66082

52470

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.5

1.58

0.99

0.78

0.76

0.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.5

0.99

0.78

0.76

0.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

388885

136311

85690

67725

66082

52470

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

797163

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

797163

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

797163

Class eg:y

Total

797163

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

797163

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES ENGINE AND TURBOCHARGER LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKCM3545P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

253125

253125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

253125

253125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

293

293

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

253125

253125

Class eg:y

Total

253125

253125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

293

293

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.93

2.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

253125

253125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C
NIPPON INDIA SMALL CAP FUND

KOTAK SMALL
CAP FUND

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
SMALLCAP FUND

HSBC SMALL CAP
FUND

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAATR0090B

AAATK4475F

AAAAIO038F

AAATH2467G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

602009

429323

284650

127869

1443851

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

602009

429323

284650

127869

1443851

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.97

4.97

3.29

1.48

16.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

602009

429323

284650

127869

1443851

Class eg:y

Total

602009

429323

284650

127869

1443851

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.97

4.97

3.29

1.48

16.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.97

4.97

3.29

1.48

16.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

602009

429323

284650

127869

1443851

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1
Name of the .
CATAMARAN VENTURES LLP Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)
PAN (II) AALFC1265G Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 96705 96705
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 96705 96705
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12 1.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 96705 96705

Class eg:y

Total 96705 96705

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

96705

96705

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2 3

4

Category

Clearing Members

Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category | Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAVAL GROUP INSURANCE FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

—_

3

844 378

737

1972

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

844 378

737

1972

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0

0.01

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13

844 378

737

1972

Class eg:y

Total

13

844 378

737

1972

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01 0

0.01

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13

844

378

737

1972

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed
No. shareholders suspense account are frozen for public shareholders
1 15 378 378
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significant beneficial owners

Sr.

No.

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right o
the reporting company, whether direc

Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares

Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exerc:
of
contre

V M ANAND

ACAPA5765C

India

VK
SURENDRA/V
\%
VIJAYENDRA/V
P MAHENDRA

AFXPS6963E

India

Total:

VM VISHNU

ABFPV8I182L

India

VK
SURENDRA/V
\Y
VIJAYENDRA/V
P MAHENDRA

AFXPS6963E

India

Yes

Total:

V T RAVINDRA

ABNPR4685G

India

VK
SURENDRA/V
v
VIJAYENDRA/V
P MAHENDRA

AFXPS6963E

India

Yes

Total:

V SARUN

ACAPA5763E

India

VK
SURENDRA/V
A\
VIJAYENDRA/V
P MAHENDRA

AFXPS6963E

India

Yes

Total:

V V SUJAY

AIFPS1875C

India

VK
SURENDRA/V
v
VIJAYENDRA/V
P MAHENDRA

AFXPS6963E

India

Yes

Total:

V K SURENDRA

AFXPS6963E

India

VK
SURENDRA/V
A\

AFXPS6963E

India

Yes
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VIJAYENDRA/V
P MAHENDRA

Total:

VP
TIRUVENGADASWAMY

ABFPT2284B

India

VK
SURENDRA/V
\%
VIJAYENDRA/V
P MAHENDRA

AFXPS6963E

India

Total:

V V VIJAYENDRA

AAWPV2880K

India

VK
SURENDRA/V
\Y
VIJAYENDRA/V
P MAHENDRA

AFXPS6963E

India

Yes

Total:

V V PRAVINDRA

ACVPP8945N

India

VK
SURENDRA/V
\%
VIJAYENDRA/V
P MAHENDRA

AFXPS6963E

India

Yes

Total:
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